Final Awards

BLM - Law Enforcement Projects

2013/2014 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Amount
Amount Division Base Less Base Proportional Additional |Total Project| Balance
# Applicant Project Title Project Number| Requested | Recommend Award Award Award Percent Award Award

$1,860,000

1/BLM - Arcata Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-02-L01 $32,300 $32,300, $10,000 $22,300 100.00 $22,300 $32,300,  $1,827,700

2 BLM - Bakersfield Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-03-L01 $32,300 $32,300, $10,000 $22,300 100.00 $22,300 $32,300,  $1,795,400

3/BLM - Barstow Field Office Barstow Law Enforcement |G13-01-04-L01 $313,500 $313,500| $10,000 $303,500 100.00 $303,500 $313,500,  $1,481,900

4|BLM - Bishop Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-05-L01 $32,300 $32,300, $10,000 $22,300 100.00 $22,300 $32,300,  $1,449,600

5/BLM - Eagle Lake Field Office FY 14 Eagle Lake Law G13-01-08-L01 $32,300 $32,300, $10,000 $22,300 100.00 $22,300 $32,300, $1,417,300
Enforcement

6 BLM - El Centro Field Office ECFO Law Enforcement G13-01-09-L01 $436,050 $436,050, $10,000 $426,050 100.00 $426,050 $436,050 $981,250

7/BLM - Needles Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-12-L01 $161,500 $161,500/ $10,000 $151,500 100.00 $151,500 $161,500 $819,750

8/BLM - Palm Springs South Coast PS Law Enforcement FY15 |G13-01-13-L01 $351,116 $351,116/ $10,000 $341,116 100.00 $341,116 $351,116 $468,634

Field Office

9/BLM - Redding Field Office Redding BLM Law G13-01-14-L01 $71,060 $71,060, $10,000 $61,060 100.00 $61,060 $71,060 $397,574
Enforcement

10 BLM - Ridgecrest Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-15-L01 $255,273 $255,273|  $10,000 $245,273 100.00 $245,273 $255,273 $142,301

11/BLM - Ukiah Field Office Law Enforcement G13-01-17-L01 $64,576 $64,576)  $10,000 $54,576 100.00 $54,576 $64,576 $77,725

TOTALS $1,782,275 $1,782,275| $110,000| $1,672,275 $1,672,275| $1,782,275
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